Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.65
1:05.16
1:06.12
1:06.87
1:07.05
1:08.64
1:08.77
1:09.83
1:10.02
1:10.82
1:11.21
1:14.26
1:17.61
1:20.38
1:21.67

1:41.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.05
1:05.16
1:06.12
1:04.65
1:06.87
1:08.64

1:08.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
458
438
424
420
392
390
372
369

271
244
232

121

WA Pts

420
458
438
469
424
392
390

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I T T T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

18/03/23
17/06/23
27/05/23
24/09/22
16/09/23
15/01/22
09/10/21
03/11/20
13/10/19
21/09/19
08/12/19
27/04/19
03/03/19
12/01/19
15/07/18
30/09/17

Date

16/09/23
17/06/23
27/05/23
18/03/23
24/09/22
15/01/22
09/10/21

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021
Newcastle Swim Team

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Midlothian Spring Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Meet

Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021

Venue

Durham
Tynemouth
South Shields
Dunston Pool
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Gosforth Pool
Billingham
Dunston Pool
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley
GATESHEAD

South Shields

Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Shields
Durham
Dunston Pool
Tynemouth

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.83
1:11.21
1:10.02
1:10.82
1:14.26
1:17.61
1:20.38
1:21.67

1:41.37

Copyright 2024

309
271
244
232
121

I I I I T

I T T T

03/11/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
21/09/19
27/04/19
03/03/19
12/01/19
15/07/18
30/09/17

Newcastle Swim Team

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Midlothian Spring Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Gosforth Pool
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Dunston Pool
South Shields
Mercat Gait Centre
Stanley
GATESHEAD

South Shields

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Page 2/2
0
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



