Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.65	469	Н	18/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Newcastle	3
1:05.16	458	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:06.12	438	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:06.87	424	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:07.05	420	Н	16/09/23	Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
1:08.64	392	Н	15/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:08.77	390	Н	09/10/21	Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:09.83	372	Н	03/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
1:10.02	369	Н	13/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:10.82	357	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:11.21	351	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
1:14.26	309	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:17.61	271	F	03/03/19	Midlothian Spring Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Newcastle	2
1:20.38	244	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:21.67	232	Н	15/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Newcastle	3
1:41.37	121	Н	30/09/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.05	420	Н	16/09/23	Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
1:05.16	458	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:06.12	438	Н	27/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:04.65	469	Н	18/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Newcastle	3
1:06.87	424	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:08.64	392	Н	15/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
1:08.77 Copyright 2024	390 4	Н	09/10/21	Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021	Stanley	Newcastle Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.83	372	Н	03/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
1:11.21	351	Н	08/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
1:10.02	369	Н	13/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Newcastle	2
1:10.82	357	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
1:14.26	309	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Newcastle	3
1:17.61	271	F	03/03/19	Midlothian Spring Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Newcastle	2
1:20.38	244	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	3
1:21.67	232	Н	15/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Newcastle	3
1:41.37	121	Н	30/09/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS